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The Standard of Excellence

Appalachian hardwoods. Craftsmen across
the globe recognize them as the gold stan-
dard material for exceptional woodcraft and
furniture.

We provide you with Appalachian hardwoods
of the finest, most consistent excellence
available. Since we handle the lumber from
the woods to the workshop, we'll provide it
with superior quality and no hassle.

Guaranteed.

Your Source

Our Cameron gang rip saw is now up and
running.

Please keep us in mind for any of your rip
to width needs.

See our Kiln-Dried Hardwood Stock List on pg. 2

675 Nottingham Rd,

Peach Bottom, PA 17563 717-548-2668
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SFP Kiln Dried Hardwood Stock List

Price/bd. ft.

8000
8600
8000
4000
3400
15000
8000
1280
2100
24000
12000
1000
5200
10000
2500
1400
8400
9000
3150
4900
2460
11000
14000
14000
3000
4000
4200
19000
2100
8800
550
5000
650
1100
16000
7000
16000
14000
10000
16000
14000
4100
2800

4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
5/4
5/4
8/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
4/4
4/4
5/4
4/4
5/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
5/4
6/4
8/4
4/4
4/4
4/4

Walnut

White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
Soft Maple
Soft Maple
Soft Maple
Soft Maple
Soft Maple
Soft Maple
Soft Maple
Soft Maple
Soft Maple
Soft Maple
Soft Maple
Soft Maple
Soft Maple
Hickory
Hickory
Hickory
Hickory
Hickory
Cherry
Cherry
Cherry
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Pop
Poplar
Poplar
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak

FAS Prem.

FAS Prem Unsteamed

FAS
1 Com
1 Com BLK
2 Com
Rustic
1 Com
2 Com
2 Com
FAS
1 Com
Rustic
FAS SAP
FAS
FAS Brown
1 Com
1 Com SAP
1 Com Brown
2 Com Sap
2 Com Brown
2 Com
Wormy
Wormy
FAS SAP
1 Com SAP
FAS
Rustic
Rustic
1 Com
1 Com
FAS
1 Com
Rustic
FAS
FAS 12"+
1 Com
FAS
FAS
FAS
FAS
MLD
2 Com

$8.50
$8.30
$5.60
$3.90
$4.50
$2.90
$3.20
$4.25
$3.00
$3.50
$5.20
$1.95
$3.25
$1.90
$1.80
$1.55
$140
$1.50
$1.25
$0.95
$0.75
$0.90
$1.40
$1.80
$2.05
$1.65
$2.00
$1.95
$2.05
$1.50
$1.55
$1.80
$1.20
$1.50
$1.85
$2.45
$1.10
$2.00
$2.00
$2.25
$1.85
$245
$0.90

Oak Rules, 90/70 Blk
Unsteamed Oak Rules 90/70

90/70 Blk

7" & wider

Unselected for color

Unselected for color
1 Com & btr.
1 Com & btr.

Please call for semi-load volume discount pricing. Pricing on this chart is for a minimum of 500 board feet. Call for pricing on orders under 500

board feet. Questions or sales inquiries? Contact Phil Smith: (717) 669-5999 or p.smith@stoltzfusforestproducts.com



