

Appalachian Hardwood.

The Standard of Excellence.

Monthly Newsletter | November 2023





The Standard of Excellence

Appalachian hardwoods. Craftsmen across the globe recognize them as the gold standard material for **exceptional woodcraft and furniture.**

We provide you with Appalachian hardwoods of the **finest**, **most consistent excellence available**. Since we handle the lumber from the woods to the workshop, we'll provide it with superior quality and no hassle.

Guaranteed.



Your Source

Premium Kiln-Dried Hardwoods

Our Cameron gang rip saw is now up and running.

Please keep us in mind for any of your rip to width needs.

See our Kiln-Dried Hardwood Stock List on pg. 2

SFP Kiln-Dried Hardwood Stock List

Quantity	Thickness	Species	Grade	Price/bd. ft.	Comments
8000	4/4	Walnut	FAS Prem.	\$8.50	Oak Rules, 90/70 Blk
8600	4/4	Walnut	FAS Prem Unsteamed	\$8.30	Unsteamed Oak Rules 90/70
8000	4/4	Walnut	FAS	\$5.60	
4000	4/4	Walnut	1 Com	\$3.90	
3400	4/4	Walnut	1 Com BLK	\$4.50	90/70 Blk
15000	4/4	Walnut	2 Com	\$2.90	
8000	4/4	Walnut	Rustic	\$3.20	
1280	5/4	Walnut	1 Com	\$4.25	
2100	5/4	Walnut	2 Com	\$3.00	
24000	8/4	Walnut	2 Com	\$3.50	
12000	4/4	White Oak	FAS	\$5.20	7" & wider
1000	4/4	White Oak	1 Com	\$1.95	
5200	4/4	White Oak	Rustic	\$3.25	
10000	4/4	Soft Maple	FAS SAP	\$1.90	
2500	4/4	Soft Maple	FAS	\$1.80	
1400	4/4	Soft Maple	FAS Brown	\$1.55	
8400	4/4	Soft Maple	1 Com	\$1.40	Unselected for color
9000	4/4	Soft Maple	1 Com SAP	\$1.50	
3150	4/4	Soft Maple	1 Com Brown	\$1.25	
4900	4/4	Soft Maple	2 Com Sap	\$0.95	
2460	4/4	Soft Maple	2 Com Brown	\$0.75	
11000	4/4	Soft Maple	2 Com	\$0.90	Unselected for color
14000	4/4	Soft Maple	Wormy	\$1.40	1 Com & btr.
14000	5/4	Soft Maple	Wormy	\$1.80	1 Com & btr.
3000	5/4	Soft Maple	FAS SAP	\$2.05	
4000	5/4	Soft Maple	1 Com SAP	\$1.65	
4200	4/4	Hickory	FAS	\$2.00	
19000	4/4	Hickory	Rustic	\$1.95	
2100	5/4	Hickory	Rustic	\$2.05	
8800	4/4	Hickory	1 Com	\$1.50	
550	5/4	Hickory	1 Com	\$1.55	
5000	4/4	Cherry	FAS	\$1.80	
650	4/4	Cherry	1 Com	\$1.20	
1100	4/4	Cherry	Rustic	\$1.50	
16000	4/4	Poplar	FAS	\$1.85	
7000	4/4	Poplar	FAS 12"+	\$2.45	
16000	4/4	Poplar	1 Com	\$1.10	
14000	5/4	Рор	FAS	\$2.00	
10000	6/4	Poplar	FAS	\$2.00	
16000	8/4	Poplar	FAS	\$2.25	
14000	4/4	Red Oak	FAS	\$1.85	
4100	4/4	Red Oak	MLD	\$2.45	
2800	4/4	Red Oak	2 Com	\$0.90	